Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Yoda, Sensing Darkness Base Dagobah Swamp
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 16
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 2x Mystic Reflection [SHD]
3x Kuiil [SHD] 3x HelloThere [TWI]
3x Yoda [SOR] 2x Equalize [TWI]
3x Village Protectors [SHD] 3x Takedown [SOR]
2x Finn [TWI] 3x Vigilance [SOR]
3x Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD] 1x Fell the Dragon [SHD]
3x KananJarrus [SOR] 2x Rival's Fall [SHD]
2x Sugi [SHD] UPGRADES
3x Bendu [SOR] .

Count: 1
1x Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
2% Luke Skywalker [SOR] 1x TopTarget [SHD]
1x Chewbacca [SHD] SIDEBOARD
2x Redemption [SOR] Count: 10
2x The Zillo Beast [TWI] 2x Restock [SOR]

1x
2x
1x
2Xx
2x

Top Target [SHD]

Disruptive Burst [TWI]
Vanquish [TWI]

Obi-Wan's Aethersprite [TWI]
Cargo Juggernaut [SHD]

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/ACAfEUAAW
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




